3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

Rugnation
5,000 USDT

A-

5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
VOUCHER #27081

5000 USDT

I 1$100,000 BONE

# Date & time

POLYGON

0x14e82b51813%9eda36c30e%9a5fdd97907d9b220fc

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD

RUGNATION

NFT Airdrop Round

usdwin.co

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

liveusdt.site

NFT Airdrop Round

Voucher

Transaction Id

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x14e82b518139eda36c30e9a5fdd97907d9b220fc

Date & time

2024-03-15
23:27:09

2023-11-23
08:46:04

2023-11-15
05:27:53

2023-11-09
18:03:59

2023-10-27
11:48:14

2023-10-16
09:47:10

2023-09-27
20:35:23

2023-09-13
20:22:32

2022-01-29
21:53:30

Transaction Id

Oxc58dcdledbbad8a22731

de42bd7f25111b960b2217

a05cda2a6798fdfh971681

Ox38dca75c47a6¢c3729f2c¢c

£702f8cchbb4eee425f133c

034bf5e726bd494ffcde7f

0x400b72ef3536121e9%94e

0391798bc74c7188a05808

a5eda972a405ce525feb67

0x185e5ff65a3ddab197c3

fb1319c059cf81d78ba444

b24658d10cad034dcO8e7d

0x9e6307e225ba58e924b3

86468ac9e8d341832422a3

f5b7e5ccalb688hc9838da2

0x3d5a991d17bff85b00fe

8c47b67ac095h5731a2531

41ba8070fc1916a668830e

Oxeb6cf327940al1df529b3d

7aa3bab9%9eabad8cl1e3200d

9a669f5fda2a983d0d8188

0x50c8c928d840750aeb660a

491910c0c3e87e34816bf3

Oc5fbcel09a541121054¢ch

Oxdaae5c49c3588ct30456

2514d948ccalc4748bbb3c

7a8b6ladasd242a3h8214c

Amount

+ 1 usdwin.co

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 liveusdt.site

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Voucher

1 RUGNATION
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc58dcd1ed66ad8a22731de42bd7f25111b960b2217a05cda2a6798fdfb971681
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc58dcd1ed66ad8a22731de42bd7f25111b960b2217a05cda2a6798fdfb971681
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc58dcd1ed66ad8a22731de42bd7f25111b960b2217a05cda2a6798fdfb971681
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38dca75c47a6c3729f2cf702f8ccbb4eee425f133c034bf5e726bd494ffcde7f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38dca75c47a6c3729f2cf702f8ccbb4eee425f133c034bf5e726bd494ffcde7f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38dca75c47a6c3729f2cf702f8ccbb4eee425f133c034bf5e726bd494ffcde7f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400b72ef3536121e994e0391798bc74c7188a05808a5eda972a405ce525fe667
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400b72ef3536121e994e0391798bc74c7188a05808a5eda972a405ce525fe667
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x400b72ef3536121e994e0391798bc74c7188a05808a5eda972a405ce525fe667
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x185e5ff65a3dda6197c3fb1319c059cf81d78ba444b24658d10cad034dc08e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x185e5ff65a3dda6197c3fb1319c059cf81d78ba444b24658d10cad034dc08e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x185e5ff65a3dda6197c3fb1319c059cf81d78ba444b24658d10cad034dc08e7d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e6307e225ba58e924b386468ac9e8d341832422a3f5b7e5cca1688bc9838da2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e6307e225ba58e924b386468ac9e8d341832422a3f5b7e5cca1688bc9838da2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9e6307e225ba58e924b386468ac9e8d341832422a3f5b7e5cca1688bc9838da2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5a991d17bff85b00fe8c47b67ac095b5731a253141ba8070fc1916a668830e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5a991d17bff85b00fe8c47b67ac095b5731a253141ba8070fc1916a668830e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3d5a991d17bff85b00fe8c47b67ac095b5731a253141ba8070fc1916a668830e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6cf327940a1df529b3d7aa3ba59eabad8c1e3900d9a669f5fda2a983d0d8f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6cf327940a1df529b3d7aa3ba59eabad8c1e3900d9a669f5fda2a983d0d8f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe6cf327940a1df529b3d7aa3ba59eabad8c1e3900d9a669f5fda2a983d0d8f88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50c8c98d840750ae660a49f910c0c3e87e34816bf30c5fbce109a54f121054c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50c8c98d840750ae660a49f910c0c3e87e34816bf30c5fbce109a54f121054c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x50c8c98d840750ae660a49f910c0c3e87e34816bf30c5fbce109a54f121054c6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaae5c49c3588cf304562514d948cca1c4748bbb3c7a8b61a4a5d242a3b8214c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaae5c49c3588cf304562514d948cca1c4748bbb3c7a8b61a4a5d242a3b8214c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdaae5c49c3588cf304562514d948cca1c4748bbb3c7a8b61a4a5d242a3b8214c

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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